Nonoichi City Community Bus

Nonoichi City Community Bus
What is ‘‘Notty’’ about?

L761
LE6L
9¢€:61
GE6l
vEo6l
ceo6l

LE6L
0€6l
8C6l
9C61l
SC6l
Y6l
€Col
€C6l

L6l

L6l
0c6l
6L:6L
8lL6l
Ll6l
clel
L6l
L6l
0L6l
806l
L061
9061
706l

1061
00:61

96:81
S8l
LG8l
0581
6781
L¥:8l
ov:8l
Syl
€781
L7:81
0v:8l
6€:81
8€:81
8€:8l
9€:81
9¢:81
Ge8l
ve8l
€€:8l
ce8l
T8l
T8l
9C:81
SC8l
€81
8l
L8l
6L:81
918l
Gl:8l

/1 9l

L1:8L
£0-81
90-81
50-8l
70:81
¢0:8L

L0-8L
00:81L
8G:/1
9G:/L1
SS/L
YSiLL
€61
€S5/1

LS /1

LG L1
0S:/1
6v:L1
8¥:L1
JA A
[4 A}
4274}
L¥LL
ov-L1L
8¢/l
LELL
9€/1L
veLL

LELL
0€:/1L

Convenient!

9C:LL
cCLL
LesL
0c:LL
6l:/1
L1:LL
9l:L1
Sl
€lLl
LL:ZL
0L:Z1L
60:/1
80:/1
80:L1
90:/1
90:/1
A
¥0:L1
€0-£1
C0-L1L
£S91
L5991
9591
G591
€691
¢s9l
1S9l
6v-9L
991l
Sy 9l

The bus fare is 100 yen!

(pay as you get off)

*All fares necessary at the time of transit.

L7:9l
LE91
9¢:91
Se9l
V€91
CE9L
LE9L
0€9l
8¢9l
9¢:9l
SC9l
Yol
€C9l
€9l
LC:9L
Lcol
0c9l
6191
8L9l
L1991
L9l
L9l
L9l
0L9l
80:91
£091
90:91
70:91
1091
00:91

Sl 14 €l

*Accompanying one pre-school

child is free!

9661l
[4-p)
1§61
0S:G1
617G
A
ISl
8
EV:GL
Ly:Gl
oSl
6¢:Gl
8¢€:Gl
8€:G1L
9¢e:6lL
9¢e:6lL
GEGL
veGl
€€:GL
cesl
LTS
LTS
9¢:S1L
Sesl
€C:S1L
(441}
LSl
61:GL
olsl
Gl:Gl
4}

(2nd pre-schooler pays reguler fare.)

«Multi-ride tickets are now on

L1:S1
£0:GL
90:G1
G061
70:Gl
06l

10:G1L

00:61
8G:7l
96 ¥L
Sl
Yol
I3 B4
€5l

LGyl

LGl
057l
6v-vl
8yl
Lyl
vl
vl
Lyl
Ov:¥L
8Evl
LEYL
9€v1L
vevl

LEvL
0¢7l

9Cvl
444
Lyl
0cyvl
6Ll
A% 4"
9l:¥l
Slvl
Elivl
Ll
0L:¥l
6071
8071
8071
90:71
90:71
S0-¥L
707l
€0-vL
07l
LS€EL
LGEL
96-€l
GGElL
€G:€L
¢SEl
LS:€L
61:€l
orel
A

|l 0l

Convenient multi-ride tickets are now on sale.

L€l
AR
9e:€el
GE€EL
el
ceel
LE€EL
oeel
8ciel
9C:El
SCEL
veel
€CEL
€Cel
LCEL
Leel
ocel
6l€l
8lLel
Ll
cliel
CLEl
L L:EL
oL-€l
80:€l
LO€L
90:€lL
70:€lL
LO:€L
00:€1l
6

<(EPI0} UlEjUnOw>

Please ask the driver while the bus is stopped.
(Also available at the city office and at AEON

Okyozuka.)

96:¢Cl
¢Sl
LSClL
0S¢l
6%:CL
Lyl
vl
Syl
eVl
Lycl
ov-cl
6€CL
8¢l
8¢€ClL
9¢ClL
9eCl
SeCl
el
€el
el
Ll
Leel
9C-Cl
Sl
€l
(a4’
leel
6l:Cl
9lcl
SlCl
8

Llcl
£0-ClL
90:CL
S0-¢l
0:CL
coclL
L0-CL
00:CL
8G:L1L
9611
SGLL
Sl
€611
€511
LS LL
LG:LL
0S:L1L
6v-L1L
8yl
A an
Ll
Ll
LyeLl
Oop-L1L
8¢ L1l
LeL]
ot 'L
veELL
LELL
0€: L1
/

*The bus stops are

JR Nonoichi Station

tly located
*The bus may be late due to weather or road

convenien

9C:LL
ccll
LcLlL
0z:LL
6LiLL
VAN S
9l-L1l
SleLl
€lill
LLsLL
oL-L1L
60:L1L
80-11
80-L1
90:L L
90:L1L
SO:LL
0-L1
€0-11
C0-L1L
LS01
£L50L
9601
§S0l
€501
S0l
LS0L
670l
90l
Sy0l
)

Ino

Osh

conditions.

Ly-0L
LEOL
9¢-0l
SE0L
V€0l
ceol
LEOL
0¢-ol
8¢-0l
9¢-0l
S0l
¥Col
€C0L
€col
L0l
Lzol
0col
61:01
8L-0l
L0l
cl:ol
Lol
Lol
0L:0lL
80:0L
£0:01L
90:01
70:0l
L0:0L
00:01
S

Nonoichi Station

‘JR

Meirin high school
anazawa .
Neurosurgery Clinic
area
Nonoichi City Hall

956
¢S6
LG6
056
616
LV'6
96
Sv6
€76
L7'6
06
6€6
8€6
8€'6
9€'6
9¢€'6
GE6
€6
€€6
(4300
LT6
LT6
9C-6
SC6
€06
6
L6
6l:6
916
Sl6
14

*Even if you don’t have a car, you can
easily get to public facilities, hospital

g
Q
=
c
Q
]
(2]
=
o
Q.
o
<
"
T
c
©

LE'8

9€:8

€8

L€:8

0€'8
3

-]
=
©
=
o
o
=

£
)
>
o
7]
3

o

i)
1
o
o

=
)
=)

2
)

1=

e

)
>}
e
()
e
)
(e
[®)
o))
e
i
o L
e O
° w
—
O
Q
[aa)

9¢:8
8
L8
0z:8
61:8
18
olL-8
Gl-8
€1:8
L1:8
0l-8
60:8
80-8
80:8
90-8
90:8
S0:8
708
€0-8
¢0-8
JAA
YAA
96,
§G:L
€5/
(42
LG
6v:L
oL
4
4

L7
LEL
9€: /L
SeL
Ve L
(4374
Les
0€:/L
8¢:L
9¢:L
SCL
YL
€C:L
€¢L
[¥4YA
L&:L
0c:L
6l:L
8l:L
yARYA
cliL
[4%74
L1
oLz
80:L
LA
90-£
¥0:L
L0:Z
00:£
|

]
+—
>
O
S
v
>
O
(D}
e
)
S
S
=
(e
O
(9
]
(%]
(ge}
S
o

@Bus Service Information and Lost and Found

Nonoichibus Co.,Ltd TEL 076-246-7311

2-311 Oshino Nonoichi City E-mail: skg-nonoichi@ii7.jp
@Other information

You can check the time with your
mobile phone or smart phone!

ajnio4
nsjeweyep
SWOYd- 1YdeWUOH
uejuau ey
uejuIWOoY onyD

13 sewlepoy
lyseyexe]
nyebiepoAboy emezeuey|
1ysebiH nyebiepokboy
1ysebiH exoebibo
exoebibo

U0y 1IYsoAlung
1ysoAiwng

eseyebng

oypeboys eireyebng
1youe( eeyebng
16eyex

B1USS 1Ysnynjuifoy
ouues

oysmieAlys 1ys10uoN
emebieiny
1yseAeqowys

nj ofquIgnA 1yseAeqowiys
030} UHIBA
UeUIWOY 1YdNLIOH
1ysebiH 1yanLoH
1YSIN 1fiaye)

pisjey

ifidye]

anio4

doo

Nonoichi City, Strategic Planning Department,
Community Division, Transportation Policy Head

6C
8¢
L

9¢
S¢
144
€C
[44
Lc
0¢
6l
8l
Ll
9l
Gl
14
€l
4
L
ol

— AN < INOMN 0O

dois sng

Updated 2/2018

http://www.city.nonoichi.lg.jp

Translated and published by Kanazawa Institute of Technology students.

TEL076-227-6118

g
B
S
2
:g
2

dooj/uiw
Sy

sdols
6C

3|qeIaWI| 3In0Y [BLUY)

—"9 Bus stop Loop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
’@ 1 |Forute 7:00 | 7:45 | 830 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45| 11:30 | 12:15| 13:00| 13:45| 14:30| 15:15| 16:00 | 16:45| 17:30 | 18:15| 19:00
00" 2 |Honmachi 4-chome 7:01 7:46 | 8:31 9:16 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:46 | 14:31| 15:16 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:31| 18:16 | 19:01

3 |Kitakinenkan 7:.03 | 7:48 | 833 | 9:18 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:48 | 14:33| 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:33| 18:18 | 19:03
4 |Chuo Kominkan 7:04 | 7:49 | 8:34 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34| 12:19| 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34| 15:19 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:19| 19:04
5 |Higashi Nonoichi 7:05 7:50 8:35 9:20 | 10:05| 10:50 | 11:35| 12:20| 13:05| 13:50 | 14:35| 15:20| 16:05| 16:50 | 17:35| 18:20| 19:05
6 |Honmachi 1-chome | 7:06 | 7:51 8:36 | 9:21 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:51| 14:36 | 15:21 | 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36 | 18:21 | 19:06
7 |Wakabadai 7:07 | 7:52 | 837 | 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22| 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:37 | 18:22 | 19:07

@ 8 |Oshino 7:08 | 7:53 | 838 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 | 19:08
= 9 |Oshino Ekiguchi 7:09 7:54 8:39 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39| 12:24 | 13:09| 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24 | 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24| 19:09
= 10 |Oshino Hoikuen 7:10 | 7:55 | 840 | 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10 | 13:55| 14:40| 15:25| 16:10 | 16:55| 17:40| 18:25| 19:10
= 11 |Hon-oshino 7:11 7:56 | 8:41 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41| 15:226 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41| 18:26 | 19:11
i= 12 |Oshino 2-chome 7:12 | 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42| 18:27 | 19:12
@ 13 |Fusui Chugakko 714 | 7:59 | 8:44 | 9:29 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29| 13:14 | 13:59 | 14:44 | 15:29 | 16:14 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 18:29 | 19:14
= 14 |Oshikoshi 7:15 | 8:00 | 845 | 9:30 | 10:15| 11:00 | 11:45| 12:30| 13:15| 14:00 | 14:45| 15:30| 16:15| 17:00 | 17:45| 18:30 | 19:15
(== 15 |Oshikoshi Nishi 7:16 | 8:01 8:46 | 9:31 | 10:16 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:46 | 15:31| 16:16 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:31| 19:16
= 16 [Noshiro Higashi 7:17 | 8:02 | 847 | 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32| 19:17
x 17 |Futsukaichi 7:18 | 8:03 8:48 | 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33| 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
s 18 |Nonoichieki Minamiguchi Mag|  7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20 | 17:05| 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
= 19 |Nonoichieki Kitaguchi | 7:22 | 8:07 | 8:52 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22| 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:22

20 |Nagaike 7:23 | 808 | 853 | 9:38 | 10:23| 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:08 | 17:53| 18:38 | 19:23
33 21 |Okyozuka Nishi 7:24 | 809 | 854 | 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09| 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24| 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:24| 17:09 | 17:54 | 18:39| 19:24
22 |Ayame 7:25 | 8:10 | 855 | 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10 | 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10| 17:55| 18:40 | 19:25
23 | Ayame Kita 7:26 | 8:11 8:56 | 9:41 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:26 | 14:11| 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:26 | 17:11| 17:56 | 18:41 | 19:26
24 |Okyozuka Chuo 7:28 | 813 | 858 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
25 |Okyozuka Shisekikoen | 7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30| 14:15| 15:00| 15:45| 16:30| 17:15| 18:00 | 18:45| 19:30
26 |Nonoichieki Kitaguchi| 7:32 | 8:17 | 9:02 | 9:47 | 10:32| 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:32
27 |Nonoichieki Minamiguchi|  7:34 | 8:19 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:34| 11:19| 12:04| 12:49| 13:34| 14:19| 15:04| 15:49| 16:34| 17:19 | 18:04| 18:49 | 19:34
28 |Asunaro Danchiguchi | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:50 | 10:35| 11:20 | 12:05| 12:50 | 13:35| 14:20 | 15:05| 15:50 | 16:35| 17:20 | 18:05| 18:50 | 19:35
29 |Noshiro 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 | 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21 | 15:06 | 15:51| 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36
30 |Misono Shogakko 7:37 | 822 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52 | 13:37 | 14:22 | 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:37
31 |Inari 7:38 | 823 | 9:08 | 9:53 | 10:38| 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 19:38
32 |Tsubaki Koen 7:39 | 824 | 9:09 | 9:54 | 10:39 | 11:24| 12:09 | 12:54 | 13:39| 14:24| 15:09 | 15:54 | 16:39 | 17:24 | 18:09 | 18:54 | 19:39
33 |Honmachi 6-chome 7:40 | 8:25 9:10 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:25| 12:10 | 12:55| 13:40 | 14:25| 15:10| 15:55| 16:40 | 17:25| 18:10| 18:55| 19:40
1 |Forute 7:41 8:26 | 9:11 9:56 | 10:41 | 11:26 | 12:11 | 12:56 | 13:41 | 14:26| 15:11| 15:56 | 16:41 | 17:26| 18:11| 18:56 | 19:41
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— <valley fold®» - -
1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho| 7:17 8:02 8:47 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02| 14:47| 1532 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 1832 | 19:17
2 |Toheida 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:48 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
3 |Shimobayashi Minami| 7:19 | 8:04 | 8:49 9:34 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34| 13:19| 14:04 | 14:49 | 15:34 | 16:19| 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34| 19:19
4 |Shimobayashi Nishi | 7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20 | 17:05| 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
5 |Kiyokane Danchi 7:21 8:06 8:51 9:36 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51| 12:36 | 13:21 | 14:06| 14:51| 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:06| 17:51 | 18:36| 19:21
6 |Shimo-kiyokane 7:22 | 807 | 8:52 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:22
7 |Kami-kiyokane 7:24 | 8:09 | 8:54 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 14:09 | 14:54| 15:39 | 16:24 | 17:09 | 17:54 | 18:39 | 19:24
8 |Togashien 7:26 | 8:11 8:56 9:41 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:26 | 14:11 | 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:26 | 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:41 | 19:26
9 |Meiwa Tokubetsushiengakko| 7:28 | 8:13 | 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
10 |Fujihira 7:28 | 8:13 | 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
11 |Supotsurando 7:29 | 8:14 | 8:59 9:44 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:14 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:29 | 17:14| 17:59 | 18:44 | 19:29
12 |Nakabayashi Marunouchi|  7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30 | 14:15| 15:00 | 15:45| 16:30| 17:15| 18:00 | 18:45| 19:30
13 |Nakabayashi 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00| 12:45| 13:30| 14:15| 15:00| 15:45| 16:30| 17:15| 18:00| 18:45| 19:30
14 |Kenritsu Daigaku 7:31 8:16 | 9:01 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31| 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46| 19:31
15 |Suematsu 7:32 | 817 | 9:02 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:32| 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:32 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:32
16 |Sanimeito 7:33 | 818 | 9:03 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:18 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:33 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:48 | 19:33
17 |Suematsu Gaden-airu | 7:34 | 8:19 | 9:04 9:49 | 10:34| 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:19| 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:19| 18:04 | 18:49 | 19:34
18 |Kanbayashi 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21| 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36| 14:21 | 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36
19 |Nanbu Koen 7:37 | 822 | 9:07 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52 | 13:37 | 14:22| 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:37
20 |Shinjo Nishi 7:38 | 823 | 9:08 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 19:38
21 |Momozuruso 7:42 | 827 | 9:12 9:57 | 10:42 | 11:27 | 12:12 | 12:57 | 13:42 | 14:27 | 15:12 | 15:57 | 16:42 | 17:27 | 18:12 | 18:57 | 19:42
22 |Shinjo Minami 7:44 | 8:29 | 9:14 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 12:59 | 13:44 | 14:29 | 15:14 | 15:59 | 16:44 | 17:29 | 18:14 | 18:59 | 19:44
23 |Nanbu Josuijo 7:45 | 830 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45| 11:30 | 12:15| 13:00 | 13:45| 14:30 | 15:15| 16:00 | 16:45| 17:30 | 18:15| 19:00 | 19:45
24 |Kami-shinjo 7:47 | 832 | 9:17 [ 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32 | 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32 | 18:17 | 19:02 | 19:47
25 |Shinjo Higashi 7:47 8:32 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:47 | 14:32| 15:17 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:32| 18:17| 19:02 | 19:47
26 |Shimo-shinjo 7:49 | 834 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34 | 12:19| 13:04 | 13:49 | 14:34| 15:19| 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:19| 19:04 | 19:49
27 |Shinjo Kita 7:50 | 8:35 | 9:20 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35| 12:20 | 13:05| 13:50 | 14:35| 15:20| 16:05| 16:50 | 17:35| 18:20 | 19:05| 19:50
28 |Tomioku Yubinkyoku| 7:51 8:36 | 9:21 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:21 | 16:06 | 16:51 | 17:36 | 18:21 | 19:06 | 19:51
29 |Otomarueki 7:53 8:38 | 9:23 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:08 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:08 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 | 19:08 | 19:53
30 |Awada Chuo 7:54 | 839 | 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:24| 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24| 19:09 | 19:54
31 |Awada Kita 7:55 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10| 13:55| 14:40 | 15:25| 16:10 | 16:55| 17:40 | 18:25| 19:10 | 19:55
32 |Yahagi Minami 7:56 | 8:41 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41| 15:226 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41| 18:26 | 19:11 | 19:56
33 |Yahagi Nishi 7:57 | 842 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12| 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:27 | 19:12 | 19:57
1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho| 7:58 | 8:43 | 9:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13 | 19:58
Bus stop Loop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho | 7:17 | 8:02 | 8:47 9:32 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32 19:17
2 |Sanno 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:48 9:33 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:18
3 |Nonoichi Chugakko | 7:19 | 8:04 | 8:49 9:34 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34 | 13:19| 14:04 | 14:49 | 15:34 | 16:19| 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34| 19:19
4 |Nonoichi Shobosho | 7:20 | 8:05 | 8:50 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:35| 13:20 | 14:05| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:20 | 17:05| 17:50 | 18:35| 19:20
5 |Kaleid 7:22 | 807 | 852 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:22

- 6 |Taheiji Nishi 7:24 | 8:.09 | 8:54 9:39 | 10:24| 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:24| 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:24| 17:09 | 17:54 | 18:39 | 19:24
= 7 |Horiuchi Higashi 7:25 | 8:10 | 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55 | 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10| 14:55| 15:40| 16:25| 17:10| 17:55| 18:40 | 19:25
= 8 |Horiuchi Chuo 7:25 | 810 | 8:55 9:40 | 10:25| 11:10 | 11:55| 12:40 | 13:25| 14:10 | 14:55| 15:40 | 16:25| 17:10 | 17:55| 18:40 | 19:25
RS 9 |Horiuchi Kita 7:27 | 812 | 857 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:27 | 17:12 | 17:57 | 18:42 | 19:27
o 10 [Manyodai 7:28 | 8:13 | 8:58 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:28 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
=] 11 |Mikkaichi 7:30 | 815 | 9:00 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:45| 13:30| 14:15| 15:00 | 15:45| 16:30| 17:15| 18:00 | 18:45| 19:30
2 12 [Futsukaichi Minami 7:31 8:16 | 9:01 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:31| 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:31 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46| 19:31
= 13 [Nonoichieki Minamiguchi| 7:34 | 8:19 | 9:04 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19| 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:34| 14:19| 15:04| 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:19| 18:04 | 18:49| 19:34
=2 14 |Futsukaichi Kita 7:35 | 820 | 9:05 9:50 | 10:35| 11:20 | 12:05| 12:50 | 13:35| 14:20 | 15:05| 15:50 | 16:35| 17:20 | 18:05| 18:50 | 19:35
%‘ 15 [Shieijutakumae 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 9:51 | 10:36 | 11:21| 12:06 | 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:21| 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:36 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:36

16 [Tokumoto 7:36 | 8:21 9:06 9:51 | 10:36| 11:21 | 12:06| 12:51 | 13:36| 14:21| 15:06| 15:51 | 16:36| 17:21 | 18:06| 18:51 | 19:36
17 |Gomachi 7:37 | 822 | 9:07 9:52 | 10:37| 11:22| 12:07 | 12:52| 13:37| 14:22| 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:37| 17:22| 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:37
25 18 |Yanagimachi 7:40 | 825 | 9:10 9:55 | 10:40| 11:25| 12:10 | 12:55| 13:40| 14:25| 15:10 | 15:55| 16:40| 17:25| 18:10 | 18:55| 19:40
StOpS 19 |Gomachi Minami 7:44 | 829 | 9:14 9:59 | 10:44 | 11:29| 12:14 | 13:59| 13:44| 14:29| 15:14| 16:59 | 16:44 | 17:29| 18:14| 19:59 | 19:44
20 |Rengeji 7:47 | 832 | 9:17 | 10:02 | 10:47 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02| 13:47 | 14:32| 15:17 | 16:02| 16:47 | 17:32| 18:17 | 19:02| 19:47
45 21 |Go Kominkan 7:49 | 834 | 9:19 | 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:34| 12:19| 13:04| 13:49| 14:34| 15:19| 16:04| 16:49| 17:34| 18:19| 19:04| 19:49
min/loop 22 |Meirin Koko 7:54 | 8:39 | 9:24 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:54 | 14:39| 15:24| 16:09 | 16:54 | 17:39 | 18:24 | 19:09 | 19:54
23 |Shimobayashi Yubinkyoku | 7:55 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10 | 13:55| 14:40| 15:25| 16:10| 16:55| 17:40| 18:25| 19:10 | 19:55
24 |Shimobayashi Kaikan| 7:56 | 8:41 9:26 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41| 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:56 | 14:41| 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:56 | 17:41| 18:26 | 19:11 | 19:56
25 [Toheida Minami 7:57 | 8:42 | 9:27 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:12| 13:57 | 14:42| 1527 | 16:12 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 18:27 | 19:12 | 19:57
1 |Nonoichi Shiyakusho | 7:58 | 8:43 | 9:28 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13 | 19:58
’ .
New Year’s Holiday Schedule
Nott Noservice on 1/1.  Limited service on 12/31,1/2,1/3.
y Central - Northern Southem + Western

Nonoichi City Community Bus

10:00-16: 45 from Forte (10 loops)

10:17-17:02 from Nonoichi Clty Hall (10 loops)




To Shimeno
,./] —

v\

To Nomachi Station

Shin Nishi-Kanazawa
Station

Nonoichi City Community Bus

Okyozuka chuo 33 stops ’

| IR 45 min. /| i
Bus Route _<_mb \ min./loop Kanazawa\City
chacllt p
Okyouzuka Shisekikoen !./\\.. m U_M_wﬂhwlwm,,ﬁ/ ﬁ|r \/o@o%

Oshino Central Park

Oshino Hoikuen \ ‘

Hyakuman Volts
lectronics Store

Oshikoshi Nishi

Misono
Primary School

Tsubakinosato Park
/7 Shigijydtak

. Nonoichi
Yokomiya Station ~ E
4

Yamakishi Home Center/ Urban Open Space

Tsubaki Koen 2
_ Tokumoto P g Inari] Honmachi 4-chome Y - -
O " Nishimatsuya 32 hi 6-ch o Honmachi 1-chome ]
2 Baby's Apparel Sho EArh [HHonmachi 6-chome V10 Nonoichi Gym X =
S y's App u . 3 1 g
W X Nomeid o Honmachi 4-chome ¥ B
® Police Station g Wakamatsu A e TR
P ® RS s, { Higashi Nonoichi
- N N@L Kitakinenkan Center Nonoichi Kodai-mae
Local Museum Kodaimae Eki
A . Nonoichi -
oy Primary School Chuo Kominkan
«/%Vm% . Kitakinenkan -
1 v Driving School Kaleid Chuo Kouminkan
18 .
gm@_anZ jj Nonort
Fire Station AEON
Costco W/ Shopping Mall
o Nonoichi Sugahara
Junior High Sehoot Primary School
O —
N - :
& Rojinfukushi Senta
%:o \Z_m@mm
Ofw Station
N
>
N
4
L
\fO

Shimobayashi | Shimobayashi
Minami

Station

Meiwa Special Support Education School

Osakaya
@ E Supermarket . [
@) Nonoichi Shiyakusho v Nonoichi City Hallis

Tokiwa Hospitalt © South Police Station a convenient place for transfers!

s ym/\
S
Iy
v 30 9
WW MHOUM | Fuyou Primary School Awada Chuo %M
. < @.
45min./ _OOU 9 Supotsurando .
Gormcku 29 -oﬁo_ﬁm:\_ Station %
. » H n
‘ Community Center m%Um_ﬁm:mv%_wB Otomarueki m%
) @ Tomioku Yubinkyoku p@.u
. . i ° )
_I_ _A m .ﬁ @ Nakabayashi Marunouchi J QUELE] mmw\a_ Park —A m .ﬁ I
S
akusan Ci | | anazawa Citys
Suematsu Temple Site A m e o @% & ymlh.
= c
, E Nakabayashi / mqmuq
Ishikawa Sunny Mate Ishikawa Prefectual Univ. Chateraisa ww ,mMo
a Pastry Shop ]
Q.

S\ Nanbu Koen! ,\
Dy i (%,
9 = @ Nanbu Park HEF Centey

Suematsu Gaden-airu
mww1©¢o K'z Denki @

WV
wa9 g Electronics Store

Shinjo Higashi ;

\

‘— - — \.. .. . .
Mn . / @ Nanbu Josuijo ® Police Station
& z Ha _AC San ﬁ_ﬂv\ A . .
%% > // UL r.\ Fire Station
& z -

English version




